
LO: Multiply whole numbers using a written method

Master
The
Basics

© NorledgeMaths

Task
Work out the following.
Show your method!

1) 45 × 21
2) 83 × 43
3) 95 × 32
4) 47 × 51
5) 14 × 87

Challenge
Write your own
problem with an answer
bigger than 5000 but
less than 6000.
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3569
3040
2397
1218

Answers


